Belegungsplan Kunstrasenplatz FC EMS - KW 5: 26. Januar bis 01. Februar 2026

08:00

Montag, 26. Jan.

Dienstag, 27. Jan.

Mittwoch, 28. Jan.

Donnerstag, 29. Jan.

Freitag, 30. Jan.

Samstag, 31. Jan.

Sonntag, 1. Feb.

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

Halfte Ost

Halfte West

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

Férdertraining FC Ems
Torschuss

10:00 - 11:45 Uhr
Garderoben 1 + 6

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

FCEms 1

SK Meiningen (A)
14:00 Uhr, Testspiel
Garderoben 5+ 3 + 1

16:30

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Jun. Cb

Gard. 1
Ems 3

I -1
17:30-19:00 | 17:30-19:00 17:30-19:00 | YL C

_ Gard. 2

Jun. B

Jun. Ca

19:00-20:30 |19:00-20:30 | 17:30-19:00

Gard. 4
Jun. B
20.30-22.00
Gard. 1

Gard. 3
Bonaduz 2
20.30-22.00
Gard. 2

Gard. 3

FE-12/FE-13
17:15-18:45

FE-13
17:30-19:00

Gard. 1+4 | 18:00-19:30 Gard. 2

YLC

FC Ems 1

Gard. 1

19:00-20:30 19:00-20:30 Frauen
19:30-21:00 Gard. 6

Gard. 5

Gard. 5

Jun.FF17  Jun.C Prom. FCEms 1 |G

FE-12

17:15-18:45 FE-14

Gard. 1

17:30-19:00
Gard. 2

Jun.C
17:30-19:00
Gard. 1

19:00-20:30 19:00-20:30 19:00-20:30 Frauen

Gard. 4

Gard. 5

Sen. 40+
20:30 - 22:00
Gard. 1

19:30-21:00
Gard. 6

22:30

Info




